This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-
listed entries after closing.

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (87 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Irish Setter
Weimaraner
Pharaoh Hound
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

GSD
Golden Retriever
GSD

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (22 dogs)

24601 Winx
24602 Vivian
24603 Chip
24806  Stryker
24807 Zero
20203 Fleury
20204 Sylvie
20401 Lass
20402  Willow
20405 Freddie
20406 Jedi
20602 Bremar
20610 Gandalf
20611 Clutch
20801 Sidekick Kato
20803 Jayla
20805 Ash
20810 Ripley
20811 Java
20816 Vivid
20817 Sigma
20818 Tippi
20820 Skip
20822 Odin
20824 Bindi
20830 Zuko
20832  Trubbel
20834 Mr. B
20835  Tuff
20839 Spark
20840 Gil
20841 Keahilani
20844  Tripp
20845 Bing
20207 Chance
20208 Vega
20614 Lightning
16201 Bree
16203 Leesi
16206 Ruby
16401 Frankie
16402 Avery
16603 Luna
16802 Shiraz
16804 Dakota
16806 Luna
16816 Branch
16817 Phoenix
16818 Piper Grace
16819 Kate
16820 Clark
16822  Flurry
16823 Cali
16824 Wolfie
16826 Bling
16827 Blazyn
16828 Liberty

Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Friday Running Order

Wendy Culbertson
Carol Easterley
Sheila Hoffman
Jean Fisher
Joanne Bockhorn

Stacie Sansone
Sue Bronson
Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Anita Tipton
Darlene Schaefer
Ellen Blau

Kelly Evers
Cindy Simpson
Lili Dawidowicz
Charmaine Koenig
Larry Dalan
Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Susan Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Anita Tipton
Frank LaFata
Cathy Harmon
Norman Drabek
Kim Berkley
Susan Jearls
Carol Ely

Mercy Colberg
Lori Weinberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan

Chris Plank
Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Plank

Kim Berkley
Kendra Parker
Sarah Patsaros
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig
Amy Wintz
Kaylin Smith
Maggie Peterson
Stacie Sansone
Michelle Frasca

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Allyssa Daube
Brooke Santana
Joan Braun
Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Kaylin Smith
Valerie Dietz
Cindy Zangrilli

16829 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16831 Lady Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)
16211 Pippin Flat-Coat

16212 Ree Collie

16213 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16215 Lucy All American Dog

16838 Rascal
16840 Vader

16841 Echo
16844 Primo
16845 Ava
16847 Aria

16848 Annie Oakley

16855 Jagger

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

16866 Misty
12202  Jiffy
12403 Bucky
12405 Ozzie
12601 Kiss
12804 LulLu
12805 Nym

12806 Norman
12811 Charlie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12406 Merlin
12823 Emmie

Tibetan Terrier
Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8602 Puzzle
8801 Giggles
8802 Panache
8803 Shiloh

Chihuahua
Pomeranian
Coton de Tulear
Westie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8817 Rhys

Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Novice Standard (23 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Canvas

20203 Fleury
20204  Sylvie
20205 Luna

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Melissa Potts
Cathy Cunningham

Joyce Latham
Kelly Evers
Vicki Cinotto
Sarah Lukas
Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith
Carol Lawrence
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Frank LaFata
Peter Cinotto

Sandy Ganz

Toni McDonough
Gerri Hill

Jennifer McDonald
Sue Phillips
Jennifer Sullivan
Tricia Hogan
Brenna Moss

Abby Razer
Cathy Harmon

Tricia Hogan
Patty Orris

Pam Piazza
Elli Schaefer

Theresa Corcoran

Tracey Roth

Stacie Sansone
Sue Bronson
Ronald Jr. Honaker

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20003 Kaizer

Border Collie

Dakota Mermis

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20206 Farrah
20209 Copper
20210 Prudence
20211 Bedelia

Bullmastiff
Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle
Berner

Kimberlee Cook
Taylor Drew
Tammy Drew
Jessica Anichini

20212 Duke Golden Retriever Katie Elrod
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16201 Bree Border Collie Kim Berkley
16202 Dash All American Dog Lauren Bennett
16205 Peach All American Dog Molly Fennig
16206 Ruby Aussie Sarah Patsaros
16207 Magic Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16208 Indy English Springer Rich Barker

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16210 Bonus

16211 Pippin
16214 Joey
16215 Lucy

16217 Cherry Bomb

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coat

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Karen Winter
Joyce Latham
Michelle Frasca
Sarah Lukas
Karen Winter



Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs) 20845 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
12201 Cricket Cattle Dog Vickie Upton Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs) 20846 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
8001 Koda Pomeranian Faith McCaskey 20850 Hank Coonhound Misty Yarrington
) 20852 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola
Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs) i
Ring 1 Open Standard (11 do _S 20853  Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs) Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20401 Lass Border Collie Mary Mackenzie 20602 Bremar Vizsla Ellen Blau
20402 W'IIOW Aussie ) De.bble.Drabek 20605 Garth Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20405 Freddie Border Collie Anita Tipton 20607 Echo Border Collie Kathy Rowe
20406 Jedi Aussie Darlene Schaefer 20608 Berlin Aussie Diana Kenny
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs) 20609 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16401 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz 20610 Gandalf Collie Kelly Evers
16402 Avery Aussie‘ Kalyn Hoenig 20611 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 |nch<_es (1 dogs) Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
16403 Scotch Goldgn Retriever Karen Scopel 20612 Pasha GSD Susan Wright
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs) 20613 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola
12401 Jura‘ Beagle ‘ Tracey R_Oth 20614  Lightning GSD Chris Plank
12402 Tucci Border Tgrner C|nc.jy Heitzig Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)
12403 Bucky Al American Dog Toni McDonough 16801  Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
Standard - Open Preferreq -12 |nch§s (1 dogs) 16802  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer  Kaylin Smith
12406  Merlin Tibetan Terrier Abby Razer 16804 Dakota Min Am Shepherd Maggie Peterson
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (129 dogs) 16806  Luna All American Dog SFacie Sansone
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs) 1222? Ei?s\:;n \(/;V;z:tg;g _?:22:;;2?5”
24801 Chance GSD Chris Plank
24803 Primrose Standard Poodle Angela Davidson 16812 Jake Hairless Te.rrler V'_Ck'e Upton
e
24807 Zero Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn :
24808 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic 16818 Piper Grace All American Dog Allyssa Daube
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs) igg;g (K:?atfk é!(ﬁ(rzregcj;izfg ?;Zikgrij:tana
24602 Vivian Weimaraner Carol Easterley 16822 Flurry Border Cc[J)IIie Karen Winter
24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound Sheila Hoffman .
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs) ig:;i \?VE:)“Ifie iggtslsz:dSheepdog ;?:JteesAaIbCeor;coran
20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz 16827 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog Valerie Dietz
20802 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtro
20803 Jayia o e Charm;i'ne Koeni‘; 16828  Liberty Shetland Sheepdog  Cindy Zangrill
. 1682 Nal Ameri Eskimo D Meli P
20804 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold 12232 Diri:an Enme"rslcr:]a(rzlociéro °9 S:IIIST\laorriostts
20805 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan losa1  Lady Augsie Cat:]’y Cunningham
20807  Loki Aussie Diana Kenny
. . 16832 Vict Shetland Sheepd J M
20810 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper 16833 Aj!; ory Bo?d:lrnCOIIi:ep 9 S(;aerilla :zlff:nan
20811 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20812 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau 16834 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
20816 Vivid Belgian Malinois Susan Johnson f;ggardw; I\I/.Iaster Prefer;ed __16 inches (18 dogsJ) « Heberlei
20817 Sigma Border Collie Peter Cinotto 16837 Ej a Buﬁ&e i Kéml;e | € Zr e'E
o . o en ullmasti imberlee Coo
20818 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20820 Slzz Border Collie Frank LZFata 16838 Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20821 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder 12222 \Eliﬁzr 22:32: Ez:::z::: E:l(l)llana:/nv:]nce
20822 Odin Aussie Cathy Harmon
20823 Panda Aussie Wen)c;y Bertsch 16842 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20824  Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek 16844 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20826 Tybee Border Collie Nancy Ripperger ig:ig g\elz?(ter gl(l)r'zr:reggﬁir; Dog Erac:;)keHz?r:tj:a
20827 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto 16847 A b M Y b
20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto 12248 A”a' Oakl :Sd Coli CerCIyE(I:O €19
. . nnie Oakley order Collie arol Ely
20830 Zuko Border Collie Kim Berkley . i A
20832  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls 12222 '(I;ess :orger go::?e j\hce gnrc:tto
20834 Mr. B Border Collie Carol El
20835  Tuff Aussie Mercy C)(l)lberg 16858 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20836 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer 16864 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20837 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 12222 ;;égte Eullcr'nasgff”. Elr?becr:l.ee t(tiook
. S isty order Collie eter Cinotto
20839  Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg i
20840 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson Standard - Excellent Regular 16 inches (2 dogs) .
20841 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz 16601 Encore Aussie ) Chris Brewer
20843 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig 16603 Luna Border Collie Amy Wintz
20844  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold



Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12803 Sophie Boston Terrier
12804 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12805 Nym Shetland Sheepdog

12806 Norman
12809 Brava
12811 Charlie
12813 Randy

Beagle

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12816 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12817 Kindle Border Collie

12819 Finn Border Collie

12821 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Emmie Aussie

12824 Gibbs Border Collie

12825 Darby Wheaten

Kim Berkley
Sue Phillips
Jennifer Sullivan
Tricia Hogan
Cathy Harmon
Brenna Moss
Joan Braun

Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Ripperger
Kathy Rowe
Jane Rich

Cathy Harmon
Bill Rowe
Janine Mroz

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Kiss All American Dog
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Giggles Pomeranian
8802 Panache Coton de Tulear
8803 Shiloh Westie

8804 Jazzy Pomeranian
8806 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Hendrix Westie

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)
8809 Wynona Basset Hound

8810 Connor English Cocker

8811 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8812 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)

8814 Wyatt PBGV

8819 Emrys* Pomeranian

8820 Tigger All American Dog

8822 Luke Basset Hound

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8602 Puzzle Chihuahua

8603 Niko Pomeranian

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 Queeny Toy Poodle

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (127 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)
24601 Winx Irish Setter

24801 Chance GSD

24803 Primrose Standard Poodle
24806  Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
24807 Zero Golden Retriever
24808 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24602 Vivian Weimaraner

24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (32 dogs)

20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20802  Aurora Aussie

20803 Jayla Border Collie
20804 Journey Golden Retriever
20805 Ash Bearded Collie
20807  Loki Aussie

20810 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Java Golden Retriever
20812 Egan Vizsla

20816 Vivid Belgian Malinois
20817 Sigma Border Collie
20818 Tippi Border Collie
20820 Skip Border Collie
20821 True Golden Retriever

Jennifer McDonald

Patty Orris
Pam Piazza
Elli Schaefer
Frank Orris
Deann Hanna
Shelley Marvin

Geri Wessel

Sally Norris
Cheryl Braucksick
Norma Reis
Pamela Hohrein
Stacy Orris
Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel

Tricia Hogan
Stacy Orris

Michele Cash

Wendy Culbertson
Chris Plank
Angela Davidson
Jean Fisher
Joanne Bockhorn
Linda Gasparovic

Carol Easterley
Sheila Hoffman

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan

Diana Kenny
Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Susan Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Anita Tipton

Frank LaFata
Kathy Schroeder

20822 QOdin Aussie

20823 Panda Aussie

20824 Bindi Aussie

20827 Mystery Border Collie

20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20830 Zuko Border Collie

20832  Trubbel Border Collie

20833 Bryn Border Collie

20834 Mr.B Border Collie

20835  Tuff Aussie

20836 Sculpin Aussie

20837 Hpnotiq Border Collie

20839 Spark Bearded Collie
20840 Gil Border Collie

20841 Keabhilani Border Collie

20843 Abbey Border Collie

20844  Tripp Border Collie

20845 Bing Bearded Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20614  Lightning GSD

20846 Ava Irish Setter

20848 Prada Bullmastiff

20850 Hank Coonhound

20852 Koda Labrador Retriever
20853 Allie Flat-Coat

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20602 Bremar Vizsla

20608 Berlin Aussie

20610 Gandalf Collie

20611 Clutch Border Collie

20826 Tybee Border Collie

20607 Echo Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20612 Pasha GSD

20613 Kenai GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)
16801 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16802 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16804 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
16806 Luna All American Dog
16808 Dew Wheaten

16811 Piston Cattle Dog

16812 Jake Hairless Terrier
16816 Branch Border Collie

16817 Phoenix Mudi

16818 Piper Grace All American Dog
16819 Kate All American Dog
16820 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16822  Flurry Border Collie

16823 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Wolfie Keeshond

16827 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16828 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16829 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16830 Duncan English Cocker
16831 Lady Aussie

16832 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
16833 Aja Border Collie

16834 Andre Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (18 dogs)
16836 Melia Aussie

16837 Eden Bullmastiff

16838 Rascal Border Collie

16840 Vader Golden Retriever
16841 Echo Golden Retriever
16842 Levi Border Collie

Cathy Harmon
Wendy Bertsch
Norman Drabek
Alice Cinotto

Vicki Cinotto

Kim Berkley
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely

Mercy Colberg
Chris Brewer
Jennifer McDonald
Lori Weinberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan

Chris Plank
Wendy Culbertson
Kimberlee Cook
Misty Yarrington
Jill Ariola

Ann Behrens

Ellen Blau

Diana Kenny
Kelly Evers
Cindy Simpson
Nancy Ripperger
Kathy Rowe

Susan Wright
Jill Ariola

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Maggie Peterson
Stacie Sansone
Cindy Jansen
Tracey Roth
Vickie Upton
Michelle Frasca

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Allyssa Daube
Brooke Santana
Joan Braun

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Valerie Dietz
Cindy Zangrilli
Melissa Potts
Sally Norris

Cathy Cunningham
Joan Meyer
Sheila Hoffman
Therese Poirier

Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook
Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith
Carol Lawrence
Mary Greenwell



16844 Primo

16845 Ava

16846 Dexter

16847 Aria

16848 Annie Oakley
16850 Tess

16851 Gypsee
16855 Jagger
16858 Zayne
16864 Meeka
16865 Page
16866 Misty

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Encore
16603 Luna

Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Bullmastiff
Border Collie

Aussie
Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12803 Sophie
12804 LulLu
12805 Nym
12806 Norman
12809 Brava
12811 Charlie

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12816 Louis
12817 Kindle
12819 Finn
12821 Henry
12823 Emmie
12824 Gibbs

12825 Darby

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Kiss

Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie
Wheaten

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8602 Puzzle
8801 Giggles
8802 Panache

8803 Shiloh
8804 Jazzy
8806 Reggie

8808 Hendrix

Chihuahua
Pomeranian
Coton de Tulear
Westie
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Westie

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8809 Wynona
8810 Connor

8811 Abby
8814 Wyatt
8819 Emrys*
8820 Tigger
8822 Luke

Basset Hound
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Pomeranian

All American Dog
Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 Niko

Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Queeny

Toy Poodle

Ring 2 Open JWW (19 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Zeema

Ibizan Hound

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20205 Luna
20401 Lass
20402  Willow
20405 Freddie
20406 Jedi

20605 Garth

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20206 Farrah
20212 Duke

Bullmastiff
Golden Retriever

Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Cathy Harmon
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Alice Cinotto
Jane Rich
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook
Peter Cinotto

Chris Brewer
Amy Wintz

Kim Berkley
Sue Phillips
Jennifer Sullivan
Tricia Hogan
Cathy Harmon
Brenna Moss

Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Ripperger
Kathy Rowe
Jane Rich

Cathy Harmon
Bill Rowe
Janine Mroz

Jennifer McDonald

Tricia Hogan
Patty Orris
Pam Piazza
Elli Schaefer
Frank Orris
Deann Hanna
Shelley Marvin

Geri Wessel

Sally Norris
Cheryl Braucksick
Pamela Hohrein
Stacy Orris
Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel

Stacy Orris

Michele Cash

Jean Fisher

Ronald Jr. Honaker
Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Anita Tipton
Darlene Schaefer
Mary Greenwell

Kimberlee Cook
Katie Elrod

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16203 Leesi All American Dog
16205 Peach All American Dog
16208 Indy English Springer

16401 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16402 Avery Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16215 Lucy All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Jura Beagle

12402 Tucci Border Terrier
12403 Bucky All American Dog
JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12406 Merlin Tibetan Terrier

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20201 Canvas Siberian Husky
20203  Fleury All American Dog
20204  Sylvie Labrador Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20209 Copper Standard Poodle
20210 Prudence Standard Poodle
20211 Bedelia Berner

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16201 Bree Border Collie

16202 Dash All American Dog
16206 Ruby Aussie

16207 Magic Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16211 Pippin Flat-Coat

16403 Scotch Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201  Cricket Cattle Dog

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Koda Pomeranian

Kendra Parker
Molly Fennig
Rich Barker
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig

Sarah Lukas

Tracey Roth
Cindy Heitzig
Toni McDonough

Abby Razer

Tracey Roth
Stacie Sansone
Sue Bronson

Taylor Drew
Tammy Drew
Jessica Anichini

Kim Berkley
Lauren Bennett
Sarah Patsaros

Jamie Heberlein

Joyce Latham
Karen Scopel

Vickie Upton

Faith McCaskey

Ring 2 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (101 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound
24807 Zero Golden Retriever
FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Winx Irish Setter
24602 Vivian Weimaraner
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)
20602 Bremar Vizsla

20607 Echo Border Collie
20609 Matt Border Collie
20611 Clutch Border Collie
20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20805 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Java Golden Retriever
20812 Egan Vizsla

20816 Vivid Belgian Malinois
20820 Skip Border Collie
20823 Panda Aussie

20830 Zuko Border Collie
20832  Trubbel Border Collie
20834 Mr. B Border Collie
20835 Tuff Aussie

20840 Gil Border Collie
20841 Keahilani Border Collie
20845 Bing Bearded Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20405 Freddie Border Collie

Sheila Hoffman
Joanne Bockhorn

Wendy Culbertson
Carol Easterley

Ellen Blau
Kathy Rowe
Carolyn Johnson
Cindy Simpson
Lili Dawidowicz
Larry Dalan
Laura Harper

a

Ellen Blau
Susan Johnson
Frank LaFata
Wendy Bertsch
Kim Berkley
Susan Jearls
Carol Ely

Mercy Colberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Larry Dalan

Anita Tipton



20605 Garth Border Collie
20817 Sigma Border Collie
20824 Bindi Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20205 Luna Border Collie
20610 Gandalf Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20203 Fleury All American Dog
20204  Sylvie Labrador Retriever
20402 Willow Aussie

20406 Jedi Aussie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20003 Kaizer Border Collie

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20207 Chance GSD

20208 Vega Golden Retriever
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20614 Lightning GSD

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20850 Hank Coonhound

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12804 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Jura Beagle

12601 Kiss All American Dog
12811 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12403 Bucky All American Dog
12405 Ozzie Border Terrier

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12819 Finn Border Collie

12824 Gibbs Border Collie

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12406 Merlin Tibetan Terrier
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8803 Shiloh Westie

8804 Jazzy Pomeranian

8806 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8602 Puzzle Chihuahua

8801 Giggles Pomeranian

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8604 Pogo All American Dog
8809 Wynona Basset Hound
8815 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
8817 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
8820 Tigger All American Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Lily All American Dog
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16801 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16802 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16804 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
16806 Luna All American Dog
16808 Dew Wheaten

16811 Piston Cattle Dog

16816 Branch Border Collie

16817 Phoenix Mudi

16818 Piper Grace All American Dog
16822  Flurry Border Collie

16823 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16826 Bling Border Collie

16827 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16828 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Duncan English Cocker

Mary Greenwell
Peter Cinotto
Norman Drabek

Ronald Jr. Honaker
Kelly Evers

Stacie Sansone
Sue Bronson
Debbie Drabek
Darlene Schaefer

Dakota Mermis

Joan Plank
Joanne Bockhorn

Chris Plank

Misty Yarrington

Sue Phillips

Tracey Roth
Jennifer McDonald
Brenna Moss

Toni McDonough
Gerri Hill

Kathy Rowe
Bill Rowe

Abby Razer

Elli Schaefer
Frank Orris
Deann Hanna

Tricia Hogan
Patty Orris

Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel
Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran
Wendy Porter

Abby Razer

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Maggie Peterson
Stacie Sansone
Cindy Jansen
Tracey Roth
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Kaylin Smith
Valerie Dietz
Cindy Zangrilli
Sally Norris

16832 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
16833 Aja Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16601 Encore Aussie

16603 Luna Border Collie
16819 Kate All American Dog
16831 Lady Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16208 Indy English Springer
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16201 Bree Border Collie
16202 Dash All American Dog
16203 Leesi All American Dog
16206 Ruby Aussie

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)
16213 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16605 Dugan Border Collie
16838 Rascal Border Collie
16840 Vader Golden Retriever
16841 Echo Golden Retriever
16844 Primo Border Collie
16845 Ava All American Dog
16847 Aria GSD

16848 Annie Oakley  Border Collie
16849 Dekes Aussie

16854 Skye English Springer
16855 Jagger Border Collie
16866 Misty Border Collie

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16214 Joey Golden Retriever
16215 Lucy All American Dog
16217 Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16210

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Bonus

Golden Retriever

Joan Meyer
Sheila Hoffman

Chris Brewer

Amy Wintz

Brooke Santana
Cathy Cunningham

Rich Barker

Kim Berkley

Lauren Bennett
Kendra Parker
Sarah Patsaros

Vicki Cinotto

Bill Rowe

Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith
Carol Lawrence
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Sarah Patsaros
Rich Barker
Frank LaFata
Peter Cinotto

Michelle Frasca
Sarah Lukas

Karen Winter

Karen Winter

Saturday Running Order
Ring 1 Premier Standard (71 dogs)

8804 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris

8805 Sir Newton Miniature Poodle Melissa Glauber
Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8817 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
8818 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12601 Kiss All American Dog Jennifer McDonald
12602 Jersey All American Dog Shannon Flegle
12804 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12805 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12808 Freddie Miniature Poodle Cynthia Worley
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12815 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12821 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12822 Hailey All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
12823 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
12824 Gibbs Border Collie Bill Rowe
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16602 Scout All American Dog Lauren Ecker
16603 Luna Border Collie Amy Wintz

16802 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer Kaylin Smith
16807 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16808 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
16814  Murphy All American Dog Barbara Tuncil
16815 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16816 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca



16817
16818
16822
16823
16826
16827
16829
16831
16832

Phoenix
Piper Grace
Flurry

Cali

Bling
Blazyn

Nala

Lady
Victory

Mudi

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Aussie
Shetland Sheepdog

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Allyssa Daube
Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Michelle Frasca
Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts
Cathy Cunningham
Joan Meyer

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16213 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
16215 Lucy All American Dog Sarah Lukas
16838 Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
16841 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
16843 Becker All American Dog Shannon Flegle
16844 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16847 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
16848 Annie Oakley Border Collie Carol Ely

16850 Tess Border Collie Alice Cinotto
16851 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

16857 Penny All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
16866 Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20602 Bremar Vizsla Ellen Blau

20611 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson
20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20802 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20805 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20809 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla

20810 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20811 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20822 Odin Aussie Cathy Harmon
20825 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

20827 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto
20831  Sky All American Dog Kristen Robertson
20832  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20833 Bryn Border Collie Mary Mackenzie
20834 Mr. B Border Collie Carol Ely

20836  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20837 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20839  Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20841 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz

20845 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20207 Chance GSD Chris Plank
20847 vy Standard Poodle Tara Carsrud

20849 Bella All American Dog Tanya Tepen
20850 Hank Coonhound Misty Yarrington
20851 Bert Old English Sheepdog Judith Cunningham

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound Sheila Hoffman
24802 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24808 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (164 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Giggles Pomeranian Patty Orris

8802 Panache Coton de Tulear Pam Piazza
8804 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8806 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna
8807 Dart> Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
8808 Hendrix Westie Shelley Marvin

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8809 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Basset Hound

Pekingese
Chihuahua
Pomeranian

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Sally Norris
Cheryl Braucksick
Norma Reis

Anita Tipton
Debra Vetz
Jeanette Monroe
Stacy Orris
Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel

Jeanette Monroe
Tricia Hogan
Stacy Orris

Joan Braun
Therese Poirier
Sue Phillips
Jennifer Sullivan
Tricia Hogan
Cynthia Worley
Cathy Harmon
Cindy Zangrilli
Brenna Moss
Jeff Blattner
Joan Braun
Therese Poirier

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (12 dogs)

Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Wheaten

Cattle Dog

Julie Carlson
Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Ripperger
Jan Miller

Kathy Rowe
Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Elizabeth Maylack
Cathy Harmon
Bill Rowe
Janine Mroz
Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)

8810 Connor
8811 Abby
8812 Adele
8813 Jett Racer
8816 Bennie
8818 Fancy
8819 Emrys*
8820 Tigger
8822 Luke
8601 Mister
8602 Puzzle
8603 Niko
12801 Sheldon
12802 Kelli
12804 LulLu
12805 Nym
12806 Norman
12808 Freddie
12809 Brava
12810 Simon
12811 Charlie
12812 Bailey
12813 Randy
12814  Julie
12815 Stella
12816 Louis
12817 Kindle
12818 Emily
12819 Finn
12820 Lacy
12821 Henry
12822 Hailey
12823 Emmie
12824 Gibbs
12825 Darby
12827 Lucy
12601 Kiss
12602 Jersey
16801 Giorgio
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bay
16805 Camille
16806 Luna
16807 Rex
16808 Dew
16809 Rudy
16810 Kezi
16811 Piston
16812 Jake
16813 Craze
16814  Murphy
16815 Stormie
16816 Branch
16817 Phoenix
16818 Piper Grace
16820 Clark
16821 Cindy
16822  Flurry
16823 Cali
16824 Wolfie
16825 Fame

All American Dog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

Hairless Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Jennifer McDonald
Shannon Flegle

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Deborah Vassar
Stacie Sansone
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy Jansen
Mary Stucker
Laura Brandenburg
Tracey Roth
Vickie Upton

Jan Miller
Barbara Tuncil
Susan Istenes
Michelle Frasca

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Allyssa Daube
Joan Braun

Carla Bain

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Barbara Petty



Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts

Sally Norris

Cathy Cunningham
Joan Meyer

Sheila Hoffman

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Jamie Heberlein
Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith
Carol Lawrence
Mary Greenwell
Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Cathy Harmon
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Alice Cinotto
Jane Rich

Cheri Omnus
Alison Hoffmann
Frank LaFata
Elizabeth Maylack

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Jamie Heberlein
Peter Cinotto

Chris Brewer
Lauren Ecker
Amy Wintz

Barbara Petty
April Adams

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan
Amanda Clessa
Diana Kenny
Laura Filla

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Justin Schulz
JoAnn Patterson
Peter Cinotto
Anita Tipton
Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Wendy Bertsch
Norman Drabek
Lisa Beal

Nancy Ripperger
Alice Cinotto
Vicki Cinotto
Kristen Robertson
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer

16827 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16829 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16830 Duncan English Cocker
16831 Lady Aussie

16832 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
16833 Aja Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (20 dogs)
16835 Dune Aussie

16836 Melia Aussie

16838 Rascal Border Collie

16840 Vader Golden Retriever
16841 Echo Golden Retriever
16842 Levi Border Collie

16843 Becker All American Dog
16844 Primo Border Collie

16846 Dexter Border Collie

16847 Aria GSD

16848 Annie Oakley Border Collie
16850 Tess Border Collie

16851 Gypsee Border Collie

16852 Marlin Bearded Collie
16853 Reno All American Dog
16855 Jagger Border Collie

16857 Penny All American Dog
16863 Savanna Aussie

16864 Meeka Aussie

16866 Misty Border Collie
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16601 Encore Aussie

16602 Scout All American Dog
16603 Luna Border Collie
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16604 Sage Border Collie

16606 Breaker Golden Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (39 dogs)
20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20802  Aurora Aussie

20803 Jayla Border Collie
20804 Journey Golden Retriever
20805 Ash Bearded Collie
20806 Copper Golden Retriever
20807  Loki Aussie

20809 Oreo All American Dog
20810 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Java Golden Retriever
20812 Egan Vizsla

20814 Mae Border Collie
20815 Love Aussie

20817 Sigma Border Collie
20818 Tippi Border Collie
20819 Ryker Aussie

20820 Skip Border Collie
20821 True Golden Retriever
20822 Odin Aussie

20823 Panda Aussie

20824  Bindi Aussie

20825 Decker Aussie

20826 Tybee Border Collie
20827 Mystery Border Collie
20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20831 Sky All American Dog
20832  Trubbel Border Collie
20833 Bryn Border Collie
20834 Mr.B Border Collie
20835  Tuff Aussie

20836  Sculpin Aussie

20838 Diego Siberian Husky Cody Dickinson
20839 Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20840 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20841 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20842 Chance Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20843 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20844  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
20845 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20846 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20847 vy Standard Poodle Tara Carsrud
20849 Bella All American Dog Tanya Tepen
20850 Hank Coonhound Misty Yarrington
20851 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
20852 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola

20853 Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20601 Ellie Labrador Retriever Lynn Williamson
20602 Bremar Vizsla Ellen Blau

20603 Daisy All American Dog Jasmin Sponagel
20605 Garth Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20606 Finnegan Aussie Laurie Kolo
20607 Echo Border Collie Kathy Rowe
20608 Berlin Aussie Diana Kenny
20610 Gandalf Collie Kelly Evers
20611 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20612 Pasha GSD Susan Wright
20613 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24801 Chance GSD chris plank

24802 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24804  Aries Labrador Retriever Amanda Niekamp
24806  Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
24808 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound Sheila Hoffman
24604 Aja GSD Christina Ward

Ring 1 Open Standard (14 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12401 Jura Beagle Tracey Roth
12404 Saoirse Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
12405 Ozzie Border Terrier Gerri Hill
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12406 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Abby Razer
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16402 Avery Aussie Kalyn Hoenig

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16403 Scotch Golden Retriever
16404 Karma Standard Poodle
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Karen Scopel
Karen Zinn

20401 Lass Border Collie Mary Mackenzie
20402 Willow Aussie Debbie Drabek
20403 Diesel Aussie Kim Semanisin
20404 Leeloo Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20405 Freddie Border Collie Anita Tipton
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20407 Ruby Standard Poodle Karen Zinn

Ring 1 Novice Standard (25 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Koda Pomeranian Faith McCaskey
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201  Cricket Cattle Dog Vickie Upton



Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Rigger Rat Terrier Rebecca Rice
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16203 Leesi All American Dog Kendra Parker
16204 Rupee Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16205 Peach All American Dog Molly Fennig

16206 Ruby Aussie Sarah Patsaros
16207 Magic Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16209 Skye Border Collie Barbara Petty

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16210 Bonus Golden Retriever Karen Winter

16211 Pippin Flat-Coat Joyce Latham
16214 Joey Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
16215 Lucy All American Dog Sarah Lukas

16217 Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever Karen Winter
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20203 Fleury All American Dog Stacie Sansone
20204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Wind Siberian Husky Hannah Brown
20002 Sassy Border Collie Sheri Rush
20003 Kaizer Border Collie Dakota Mermis

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20211 Bedelia Berner Jessica Anichini
20212 Duke Golden Retriever Katie Elrod
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter Shannon Flegle
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24001 Dakari Siberian Husky Allison Hill
24002 Qi'ra All American Dog Franziska Pohl
24003  Loki Aussie Haley Alder

Ring 2 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Koda Pomeranian

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201  Cricket Cattle Dog

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Rigger Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16204 Rupee Shetland Sheepdog

Faith McCaskey

Vickie Upton

Rebecca Rice

Justin Schulz

16206 Ruby Aussie Sarah Patsaros
16207 Magic Aussie Jamie Heberlein
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16211 Pippin Flat-Coat Joyce Latham

16403 Scotch Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20201 Canvas Siberian Husky

Karen Scopel

Tracey Roth

20203  Fleury All American Dog Stacie Sansone
20204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
20403 Diesel Aussie Kim Semanisin

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Wind Siberian Husky
20002 Sassy Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20211 Bedelia Berner

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter

Hannah Brown
Sheri Rush

Jessica Anichini

Shannon Flegle

24202  Leif Standard Poodle Karen Zinn
JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24001 Dakari Siberian Husky Allison Hill
24002 Qira All American Dog Franziska Pohl
24003  Loki Aussie Haley Alder

Ring 2 Open JWW (21 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Tibetan Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Standard Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Jura
12404 Saoirse
12405 Ozzie
12406 Merlin
16203 Leesi
16205 Peach
16401 Frankie
16402 Avery
16215 Lucy
16404 Karma
20401 Lass
20402  Willow
20404 Leeloo
20405 Freddie
20601 Ellie
20603 Daisy
20605 Garth
20606 Finnegan
20212 Duke
20407 Ruby

Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Zeema

Ibizan Hound

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (161 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (39 dogs)

20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20827
20828
20829
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20838
20839
20840
20841

Sidekick Kato
Aurora
Jayla
Journey
Ash
Copper
Loki
Oreo
Ripley
Java
Egan
Mae
Love
Sigma
Tippi
Ryker
Skip
True
Odin
Panda
Bindi
Decker
Mystery
Elcie
Boogie
Sky
Trubbel
Bryn
Mr. B
Tuff
Sculpin
Diego
Spark
Gil
Keabhilani

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Siberian Husky
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Tracey Roth
Debra Vetz
Gerri Hill

Abby Razer

Kendra Parker
Molly Fennig
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig

Sarah Lukas
Karen Zinn

Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Steve Tochtrop
Anita Tipton
Lynn Williamson
Jasmin Sponagel
Mary Greenwell
Laurie Kolo

Katie Elrod
Karen Zinn

Jean Fisher

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan
Amanda Clessa
Diana Kenny
Laura Filla

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Justin Schulz
JoAnn Patterson
Peter Cinotto
Anita Tipton
Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Wendy Bertsch
Norman Drabek
Lisa Beal

Alice Cinotto
Vicki Cinotto
Steve Tochtrop
Kristen Robertson
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer
Cody Dickinson
Lori Weinberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz



Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Irish Setter

Standard Poodle

All American Dog
Coonhound

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coat

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Vizsla
Aussie
Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

GSD
GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

Irish Setter

GSD

GSD

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Pharaoh Hound

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Toy Poodle

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

Pekingese
Chihuahua
Pomeranian

Coton de Tulear
Pomeranian

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Westie

- 8inches (9 dogs)
Basset Hound
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Pomeranian

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

20842 Chance
20843 Abbey
20844  Tripp
20845 Bing
20846 Ava
20847 vy
20849 Bella
20850 Hank
20851 Bert
20852 Koda
20853 Allie
20602 Bremar
20608 Berlin
20610 Gandalf
20611 Clutch
20826 Tybee
20607 Echo
20612 Pasha
20613 Kenai
24601 Winx
24604 Aja
24801 Chance
24802 Duchess
24804  Aries
24806  Stryker
24808 Rookie
24603 Chip
4801 Queeny
8601 Mister
8602 Puzzle
8801 Giggles
8802 Panache
8804 Jazzy
8806 Reggie
8807 Dart>
8808 Hendrix
JWW - Master Preferred
8809 Wynona
8810 Connor
8811 Abby
8813 Jett Racer
8816 Bennie
8818 Fancy
8819 Emrys*
8820 Tigger
8822 Luke
8603 Niko
12802 Kelli
12804 LulLu
12805 Nym
12806 Norman
12808 Freddie
12809 Brava
12810 Simon
12811 Charlie
12812 Bailey

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles

Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan

Wendy Culbertson
Tara Carsrud
Tanya Tepen

Misty Yarrington
Judith Cunningham
Jill Ariola

Ann Behrens

Ellen Blau

Diana Kenny
Kelly Evers
Cindy Simpson
Nancy Ripperger
Kathy Rowe

Susan Wright
Jill Ariola

Wendy Culbertson
Christina Ward
chris plank
Christina Ward
Amanda Niekamp
Jean Fisher

Linda Gasparovic

Sheila Hoffman

Michele Cash

Jeanette Monroe
Tricia Hogan
Patty Orris

Pam Piazza
Frank Orris
Deann Hanna
Kathy Hightshoe
Shelley Marvin

Geri Wessel

Sally Norris
Cheryl Braucksick
Anita Tipton
Debra Vetz
Jeanette Monroe
Stacy Orris
Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel

Stacy Orris

Therese Poirier
Sue Phillips
Jennifer Sullivan
Tricia Hogan
Cynthia Worley
Cathy Harmon
Cindy Zangrilli
Brenna Moss
Jeff Blattner

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
- 12 inches (12 dogs)
Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Wheaten

Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)

12813 Randy
12814  Julie
JWW - Master Preferred
12815 Stella
12816 Louis
12817 Kindle
12818 Emily
12819 Finn
12820 Lacy
12821 Henry
12822 Hailey
12823 Emmie
12824 Gibbs
12825 Darby
12827 Lucy
12601 Kiss
12602 Jersey
12801 Sheldon
16801 Giorgio
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bay
16805 Camille
16806 Luna
16807 Rex
16808 Dew
16809 Rudy
16810 Kezi
16811 Piston
16812 Jake
16813 Craze
16814 Murphy
16815 Stormie
16816 Branch
16817 Phoenix
16818 Piper Grace
16820 Clark
16821 Cindy
16822  Flurry
16823 Cali
16824 Wolfie
16825 Fame
16827 Blazyn
16829 Nala
16830 Duncan
16831 Lady
16832 Victory
16833 Aja
JWW - Master Preferred
16835 Dune
16836 Melia
16838 Rascal
16840 Vader
16841 Echo
16842 Levi
16844 Primo
16846 Dexter
16847 Aria
16848 Annie Oakley
16850 Tess
16851 Gypsee
16852 Marlin
16853 Reno
16855 Jagger
16857 Penny

Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

Hairless Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
English Cocker
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (19 dogs)
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Joan Braun
Therese Poirier

Julie Carlson
Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Ripperger
Jan Miller

Kathy Rowe
Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Elizabeth Maylack
Cathy Harmon
Bill Rowe
Janine Mroz
Julie Carlson

Jennifer McDonald
Shannon Flegle
Joan Braun

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Deborah Vassar
Stacie Sansone
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy Jansen

Mary Stucker
Laura Brandenburg
Tracey Roth

Vickie Upton

Jan Miller

Barbara Tuncil
Susan Istenes
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Joan Braun

Carla Bain

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Barbara Petty
Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts

Sally Norris

Cathy Cunningham
Joan Meyer

Sheila Hoffman

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith

Carol Lawrence
Mary Greenwell
Jennifer McDonald
Cathy Harmon
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Alice Cinotto

Jane Rich

Cheri Omnus
Alison Hoffmann
Frank LaFata
Elizabeth Maylack



16863 Savanna Aussie

16864 Meeka Aussie

16866 Misty Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16601 Encore Aussie

16602 Scout All American Dog
16603 Luna Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16604 Sage Border Collie

16606 Breaker Golden Retriever
16843 Becker All American Dog

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Peter Cinotto

Chris Brewer
Lauren Ecker
Amy Wintz

Barbara Petty
April Adams
Shannon Flegle

Ring 2 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (114 dogs)

FAST -

8604
8809
8817
8820

FAST -

8804
8806
8807

FAST -

8602
8801
8802

FAST -

12819
12821
12824

FAST -

12406

FAST -

12804
12808
12810

FAST -

12401
12602
12811

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16213
16604
16605
16838
16840
16841
16847
16848
16851
16855
16866

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16853

FAST -

16214
16215
16217

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16210
16606
16843

FAST -

16801
16802
16805

Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Pogo All American Dog
Wynona Basset Hound
Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
Tigger All American Dog
Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
Jazzy Pomeranian
Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
Dart> Papillon
Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
Puzzle Chihuahua
Giggles Pomeranian
Panache Coton de Tulear
Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
Finn Border Collie
Henry Shetland Sheepdog
Gibbs Border Collie

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Merlin Tibetan Terrier
Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
Freddie Miniature Poodle
Simon Shetland Sheepdog

Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
Jura Beagle
Jersey All American Dog
Charlie Shetland Sheepdog

Elcie Labrador Retriever
Sage Border Collie
Dugan Border Collie
Rascal Border Collie
Vader Golden Retriever
Echo Golden Retriever
Aria GSD

Annie Oakley  Border Collie
Gypsee Border Collie
Jagger Border Collie
Misty Border Collie

Reno All American Dog
Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Joey Golden Retriever
Lucy All American Dog
Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever

Bonus Golden Retriever
Breaker Golden Retriever
Becker All American Dog

Master Regular - 16 inches (18 dogs)

Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
Camille Min Am Shepherd

Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel
Theresa Corcoran
Wendy Porter

Frank Orris
Deann Hanna
Kathy Hightshoe

Tricia Hogan
Patty Orris
Pam Piazza

Kathy Rowe
Jane Rich
Bill Rowe

Abby Razer

Sue Phillips
Cynthia Worley
Cindy Zangrilli

Tracey Roth
Shannon Flegle
Brenna Moss

Vicki Cinotto
Barbara Petty
Bill Rowe
Peter Cinotto
Kaylin Smith
Carol Lawrence
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely
Jane Rich
Frank LaFata
Peter Cinotto

Alison Hoffmann

Michelle Frasca
Sarah Lukas
Karen Winter

Karen Winter
April Adams
Shannon Flegle

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Deborah Vassar

16806
16807
16808
16809
16811
16814
16816
16817
16818
16822
16823
16826
16827
16830
16833

FAST -

16601
16603
16831

FAST -

16401
16602

FAST -

16203
16205
16209
16402

FAST -

20207
20849

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20847

FAST -

20602
20607
20611
20801
20805
20810
20811
20812
20815
20819
20820
20823
20832
20834
20838
20840
20841
20845

FAST -

20405
20603
20605
20814
20817
20824

FAST -

20404
20610
20806
20809
20835

Luna All American Dog
Rex All American Dog
Dew Wheaten

Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Piston Cattle Dog

Murphy All American Dog
Branch Border Collie
Phoenix Mudi

Piper Grace All American Dog
Flurry Border Collie

Cali Shetland Sheepdog
Bling Border Collie
Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
Duncan English Cocker

Aja Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Encore Aussie
Luna Border Collie
Lady Aussie

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
Scout All American Dog

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Leesi All American Dog
Peach All American Dog
Skye Border Collie
Avery Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
Chance GSD
Bella All American Dog

vy Standard Poodle
Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

Bremar Vizsla
Echo Border Collie
Clutch Border Collie
Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
Ash Bearded Collie
Ripley All American Dog
Java Golden Retriever
Egan Vizsla
Love Aussie
Ryker Aussie
Skip Border Collie
Panda Aussie
Trubbel Border Collie
Mr. B Border Collie
Diego Siberian Husky
Gil Border Collie
Keabhilani Border Collie
Bing Bearded Collie

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
Freddie Border Collie
Daisy All American Dog
Garth Border Collie
Mae Border Collie
Sigma Border Collie
Bindi Aussie

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
Leeloo Aussie
Gandalf Collie
Copper Golden Retriever
Oreo All American Dog
Tuff Aussie

Stacie Sansone
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy Jansen
Mary Stucker
Tracey Roth
Barbara Tuncil
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Kaylin Smith
Valerie Dietz
Sally Norris
Sheila Hoffman

Chris Brewer
Amy Wintz
Cathy Cunningham

Sandy Ganz
Lauren Ecker

Kendra Parker
Molly Fennig
Barbara Petty
Kalyn Hoenig

Joan Plank
Tanya Tepen

Tara Carsrud

Ellen Blau
Kathy Rowe
Cindy Simpson
Lili Dawidowicz
Larry Dalan
Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau
JoAnn Patterson
Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata
Wendy Bertsch
Susan Jearls
Carol Ely

Cody Dickinson
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Larry Dalan

Anita Tipton
Jasmin Sponagel
Mary Greenwell
Justin Schulz
Peter Cinotto
Norman Drabek

Steve Tochtrop
Kelly Evers
Amanda Clessa
Laura Filla
Carmalene Colberg



FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Canvas

20203 Fleury
20204 Sylvie

20402  Willow
20601 Ellie

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Labrador Retriever

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Wind
20002 Sassy
20003 Kaizer

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24603  Chip

24802 Duchess

24805 Bert

Pharaoh Hound
GSD
Old English Sheepdog

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24604  Aja

GSD

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 Winx

Irish Setter

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Ronnie
24202 Leif

Gordon Setter
Standard Poodle

FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Dakari
24002 Qi'ra

Siberian Husky
All American Dog

Tracey Roth
Stacie Sansone
Sue Bronson
Debbie Drabek
Lynn Williamson

Hannah Brown
Sheri Rush

Dakota Mermis
Sheila Hoffman
Christina Ward
Judith Cunningham
Christina Ward

Wendy Culbertson

Shannon Flegle
Karen Zinn

Allison Hill
Franziska Pohl

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Novice Standard (20 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter Shannon Flegle
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Dakari Siberian Husky Allison Hill
24003  Loki Aussie Haley Alder
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20202 Samson Border Collie Sara Taylor
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Wind
20002 Sassy
20003 Kaizer

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Border Collie

Hannah Brown
Sheri Rush
Dakota Mermis

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20206 Farrah
20209 Copper
20211 Bedelia
20212 Duke

Bullmastiff
Standard Poodle
Berner

Golden Retriever

Kimberlee Cook
Taylor Drew
Jessica Anichini
Katie Elrod

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16203 Leesi All American Dog Kendra Parker
16204 Rupee Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16206 Ruby Aussie Sarah Patsaros
16207 Magic Aussie Jamie Heberlein

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Domino Boston Terrier Tracy Plagemann
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16215 Lucy All American Dog Sarah Lukas
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201  Cricket Cattle Dog Vickie Upton
Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12002 Silas Rat Terrier Joanne Salas
Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Koda Pomeranian

Ring 1 Open Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20401 Lass Border Collie

20402 Willow Aussie

20403 Diesel Aussie

Faith McCaskey

Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Kim Semanisin

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

20404 Leeloo
20406 Jedi
20407 Ruby
16402 Avery
16403 Scotch
16404 Karma
12401 Jura
12402 Tucci
12404 Saoirse

12406

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (133 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Merlin

Aussie
Aussie

Standard Poodle

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle

Beagle
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Tibetan Terrier

GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Sheepdog
Dobe

Steve Tochtrop
Darlene Schaefer

Karen Zinn

Kalyn Hoenig

Karen Scopel
Karen Zinn

Tracey Roth
Cindy Heitzig
Debra Vetz

Abby Razer

chris plank
Christina Ward
Angela Davidson
Jean Fisher
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

24801 Chance
24802 Duchess
24803 Primrose
24806  Stryker
24808 Rookie
24601 Winx
24603 Chip
24604 Aja
20801 Sidekick Kato
20802 Aurora
20805 Ash
20806 Copper
20807  Loki
20808 Zac
20809 Oreo
20810 Ripley
20811 Java
20812 Egan
20813 Reba
20814 Mae
20815 Love
20817 Sigma
20819 Ryker
20821 True
20823 Panda
20824 Bindi
20827 Mystery
20828 Elcie
20831  Sky
20832  Trubbel
20833 Bryn
20834 Mr. B
20835 Tuff
20836  Sculpin
20837 Hpnotiq
20838 Diego
20839 Spark
20840 Gil
20841 Keahilani
20842 Chance
20845 Bing
20846 Ava
20847 vy
20849 Bella
20850 Hank

Irish Setter
Pharaoh Hound
GSD

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie

Irish Setter
Standard Poodle
All American Dog
Coonhound

Wendy Culbertson
Sheila Hoffman
Christina Ward

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan
Amanda Clessa
Diana Kenny
Tammy Nichols
Laura Filla

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Mary Beth Hugo
Justin Schulz
JoAnn Patterson
Peter Cinotto
Cindy Brinson
Kathy Schroeder
Wendy Bertsch
Norman Drabek
Alice Cinotto

Vicki Cinotto
Kristen Robertson
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer
Jennifer McDonald
Cody Dickinson
Lori Weinberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan

Wendy Culbertson
Tara Carsrud
Tanya Tepen
Misty Yarrington



Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Judith Cunningham
Jill Ariola

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Border Collie

Lynn Williamson
Ellen Blau
Jasmin Sponagel
Laurie Kolo
Kathy Rowe
Diana Kenny
Carolyn Johnson
Kelly Evers
Cindy Simpson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

GSD

Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

Hairless Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Jill Ariola

Kaylin Smith

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Deborah Vassar
Mary Stucker
Laura Brandenburg
Tracey Roth

Vickie Upton

Jan Miller

Barbara Tuncil
Susan Istenes
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Joan Braun

Carla Bain

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts

Sally Norris

Joan Meyer

Sheila Hoffman

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (21 dogs)

Aussie

Aussie
Bullmastiff
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie
Bullmastiff
Border Collie

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook
Peter Cinotto
Mary Beth Hugo
Kaylin Smith
Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Sarah Patsaros
Alice Cinotto

Jane Rich

Cheri Omnus
Alison Hoffmann
Tammy Nichols
Elizabeth Maylack
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook
Peter Cinotto

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

20851 Bert
20852 Koda
20601 Ellie
20602 Bremar
20603 Daisy
20606 Finnegan
20607 Echo
20608 Berlin
20609 Matt
20610 Gandalf
20611 Clutch
20613 Kenai
16802 Shiraz
16803 Bay
16805 Camille
16809 Rudy
16810 Kezi
16811 Piston
16812 Jake
16813 Craze
16814  Murphy
16815 Stormie
16816 Branch
16817 Phoenix
16818 Piper Grace
16820 Clark
16821 Cindy
16822  Flurry
16823 Cali
16824 Wolfie
16827 Blazyn
16829 Nala
16830 Duncan
16832 Victory
16833 Aja
16835 Dune
16836 Melia
16837 Eden
16838 Rascal
16839 Clyde
16840 Vader
16843 Becker
16844 Primo
16847 Aria
16848 Annie Oakley
16849 Dekes
16850 Tess
16851 Gypsee
16852 Marlin
16853 Reno
16856 Flash
16857 Penny
16863 Savanna
16864 Meeka
16865 Page
16866 Misty
16601 Encore
16602 Scout
16603 Luna

Aussie
All American Dog
Border Collie

Chris Brewer
Lauren Ecker
Amy Wintz

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16606

Breaker

Golden Retriever

April Adams

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12801 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
12807 True Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12813 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12815 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12818 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller
12819 Finn Border Collie Kathy Rowe
12820 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
12821 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12822 Hailey All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
12824 Gibbs Border Collie Bill Rowe

12825 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
12827 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12601 Kiss All American Dog Jennifer McDonald
12602 Jersey All American Dog Shannon Flegle
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Giggles Pomeranian Patty Orris

8802 Panache Coton de Tulear Pam Piazza
8804 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8806 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna
8807 Dart> Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
8808 Hendrix Westie Shelley Marvin
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8809 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel
8810 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
8812 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Norma Reis
8814 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
8816 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
8818 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8820 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
8822 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel

Ring 2 Premier JWW (63 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24603 Chip Pharaoh Hound
24802 Duchess GSD

24808 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)
20602 Bremar Vizsla

20604 Cowboy Aussie

20611 Clutch Border Collie
20801 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20802 Aurora Aussie

20805 Ash Bearded Collie
20809 Oreo All American Dog
20810 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Java Golden Retriever
20813 Reba Aussie

20819 Ryker Aussie

20827 Mystery Border Collie
20831  Sky All American Dog
20832  Trubbel Border Collie
20833 Bryn Border Collie
20834 Mr.B Border Collie
20836  Sculpin Aussie

20837 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20839 Spark Bearded Collie
20841 Keabhilani Border Collie
20845 Bing Bearded Collie
JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20207 Chance GSD

20847 vy Standard Poodle
20849 Bella All American Dog
20850 Hank Coonhound

Sheila Hoffman
Christina Ward
Linda Gasparovic

Ellen Blau

Mike Semanisin
Cindy Simpson
Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan

Laura Filla

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Mary Beth Hugo
Cindy Brinson
Alice Cinotto
Kristen Robertson
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely

Chris Brewer
Jennifer McDonald
Lori Weinberg

Lili Dawidowicz
Larry Dalan

Chris Plank
Tara Carsrud
Tanya Tepen
Misty Yarrington



Old English Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Coton de Tulear
Pomeranian
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

20851 Bert
16602 Scout
16603 Luna
16802 Shiraz
16814  Murphy
16816 Branch
16817 Phoenix
16818 Piper Grace
16820 Clark
16822  Flurry
16823 Cali
16826 Bling
16827 Blazyn
16832 Victory
16213 Elcie
16215 Lucy
16838 Rascal
16843 Becker
16844 Primo
16847 Aria
16848 Annie Oakley
16850 Tess
16856 Flash
16857 Penny
16866 Misty
12601 Kiss
12602 Jersey
12821 Henry
12822 Hailey
12824 Gibbs
8802 Panache
8804 Jazzy
8805 Sir Newton
8817 Rhys
8818 Fancy

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (132 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

16802
16803
16805
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16827
16829
16830
16832

Shiraz
Bay
Camille
Rudy
Kezi
Piston
Jake
Craze
Murphy
Stormie
Branch
Phoenix
Piper Grace
Clark
Cindy
Flurry
Cali
Wolfie
Blazyn
Nala
Duncan
Victory

Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

Hairless Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Mudi

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog

Judith Cunningham

Lauren Ecker
Amy Wintz

Kaylin Smith
Barbara Tuncil
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Joan Braun

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Michelle Frasca
Valerie Dietz
Joan Meyer

Vicki Cinotto
Sarah Lukas
Peter Cinotto
Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Mercy Colberg
Carol Ely

Alice Cinotto
Tammy Nichols
Elizabeth Maylack
Peter Cinotto

Jennifer McDonald
Shannon Flegle

Jane Rich
Elizabeth Maylack
Bill Rowe

Pam Piazza
Frank Orris
Melissa Glauber

Theresa Corcoran
Jeanette Monroe

Kaylin Smith

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Deborah Vassar
Mary Stucker
Laura Brandenburg
Tracey Roth

Vickie Upton

Jan Miller

Barbara Tuncil
Susan Istenes
Michelle Frasca
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Joan Braun

Carla Bain

Karen Winter
Theresa Corcoran
Steve Albers
Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts

Sally Norris

Joan Meyer

16833 Aja Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (19 dogs)
16835 Dune Aussie

16836 Melia Aussie

16837 Eden Bullmastiff

16838 Rascal Border Collie

16839 Clyde Aussie

16840 Vader Golden Retriever
16844 Primo Border Collie

16847 Aria GSD

16848 Annie Oakley Border Collie

16850 Tess Border Collie

16851 Gypsee Border Collie

16852 Marlin Bearded Collie
16853 Reno All American Dog
16856 Flash Border Collie

16857 Penny All American Dog
16863 Savanna Aussie

16864 Meeka Aussie

16865 Page Bullmastiff

16866 Misty Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16601 Encore Aussie

16602 Scout All American Dog
16603 Luna Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16605 Dugan Border Collie

16606 Breaker Golden Retriever
16843 Becker All American Dog
16849 Dekes Aussie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12807 True Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12815 Stella Bull Terrier

12818 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
12819 Finn Border Collie

12820 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog
12821 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
12822 Hailey All American Dog
12824 Gibbs Border Collie

12825 Darby Wheaten

12827 Lucy Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12601 Kiss All American Dog
12602 Jersey All American Dog
12801 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8801 Giggles Pomeranian

8802 Panache Coton de Tulear
8804 Jazzy Pomeranian

8806 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
8807 Dart> Papillon

8808 Hendrix Westie

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8809 Wynona Basset Hound
8810 Connor English Cocker
8814 Wyatt PBGV

8816 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog
8818 Fancy Cocker Spaniel
8820 Tigger All American Dog
8822 Luke Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8604

Pogo

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24601

Winx

Irish Setter

Sheila Hoffman

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook

Peter Cinotto

Mary Beth Hugo
Kaylin Smith

Jennifer McDonald
Mercy Colberg

Carol Ely

Alice Cinotto

Jane Rich

Cheri Omnus

Alison Hoffmann
Tammy Nichols
Elizabeth Maylack
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Kimberlee Cook

Peter Cinotto

Chris Brewer
Lauren Ecker
Amy Wintz

Bill Rowe

April Adams
Shannon Flegle
Sarah Patsaros

Christine Carter

Julie Carlson

Jan Miller

Kathy Rowe

Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Elizabeth Maylack
Bill Rowe

Janine Mroz

Julie Carlson

Jennifer McDonald
Shannon Flegle
Joan Braun

Patty Orris

Pam Piazza
Frank Orris
Deann Hanna
Kathy Hightshoe
Shelley Marvin

Geri Wessel
Sally Norris
Pamela Hohrein
Debra Vetz
Jeanette Monroe
Wendy Porter
Geri Wessel

Wendy Porter

Wendy Culbertson



GSD

GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Sheepdog
Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Pharaoh Hound

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie

- 20 inches (7 dogs)
Irish Setter
Standard Poodle
Bullmastiff

All American Dog
Coonhound

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

24604 Aja
24801 Chance
24802 Duchess
24803 Primrose
24806  Stryker
24808 Rookie
24603 Chip
20801 Sidekick Kato
20802 Aurora
20805 Ash
20806 Copper
20807  Loki
20809 Oreo
20810 Ripley
20811 Java
20812 Egan
20813 Reba
20814 Mae
20815 Love
20817 Sigma
20819 Ryker
20821 True
20823 Panda
20824  Bindi
20827 Mystery
20828 Elcie
20829 Boogie
20831 Sky
20832  Trubbel
20833 Bryn
20834 Mr.B
20835  Tuff
20836  Sculpin
20837 Hpnotiq
20838 Diego
20839 Spark
20840 Gil
20841 Keahilani
20842 Chance
20845 Bing
JWW - Master Preferred
20846 Ava
20847 vy
20848 Prada
20849 Bella
20850 Hank
20851 Bert
20852 Koda
20602 Bremar
20604 Cowboy
20608 Berlin
20610 Gandalf
20611 Clutch
20808 Zac
20607 Echo

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20613

Kenai

Vizsla
Aussie
Aussie
Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (18 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Zeema

Ibizan Hound

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20401

Lass

Border Collie

Christina Ward
chris plank
Christina Ward
Angela Davidson
Jean Fisher
Linda Gasparovic

Sheila Hoffman

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan
Amanda Clessa
Diana Kenny
Laura Filla

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Mary Beth Hugo
Justin Schulz
JoAnn Patterson
Peter Cinotto
Cindy Brinson
Kathy Schroeder
Wendy Bertsch
Norman Drabek
Alice Cinotto

Vicki Cinotto
Steve Tochtrop
Kristen Robertson
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Carol Ely
Carmalene Colberg
Chris Brewer
Jennifer McDonald
Cody Dickinson
Lori Weinberg
Mary Gregerson
Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan

Wendy Culbertson
Tara Carsrud
Kimberlee Cook
Tanya Tepen

Misty Yarrington
Judith Cunningham
Jill Ariola

Ellen Blau

Mike Semanisin
Diana Kenny
Kelly Evers
Cindy Simpson
Tammy Nichols
Kathy Rowe

Jill Ariola

Jean Fisher

Mary Mackenzie

20402  Willow
20404 Leeloo
20406 Jedi
20601 Ellie
20603 Daisy

20606 Finnegan

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20206 Farrah
20212 Duke
20407 Ruby

Bullmastiff
Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16203 Leesi
16402 Avery

All American Dog
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16215 Lucy
16404 Karma

All American Dog
Standard Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Tucci
12404 Saoirse

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12406 Merlin

Tibetan Terrier

Ring 2 Novice JWW (17 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Ronnie
24202 Leif

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Dakari
24003  Loki

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20202 Samson
20403 Diesel

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20209 Copper
20211 Bedelia

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Wind
20002 Sassy

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16204 Rupee
16206 Ruby
16207 Magic

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Scotch

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Domino

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Cricket

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Koda

Gordon Setter
Standard Poodle

Siberian Husky
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Standard Poodle
Berner

Siberian Husky
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Boston Terrier

Cattle Dog

Pomeranian

Debbie Drabek
Steve Tochtrop
Darlene Schaefer
Lynn Williamson
Jasmin Sponagel
Laurie Kolo

Kimberlee Cook
Katie Elrod

Karen Zinn

Kendra Parker
Kalyn Hoenig

Sarah Lukas
Karen Zinn

Cindy Heitzig
Debra Vetz

Abby Razer

Shannon Flegle
Karen Zinn

Allison Hill
Haley Alder

Sara Taylor
Kim Semanisin

Taylor Drew
Jessica Anichini

Hannah Brown
Sheri Rush

Justin Schulz
Sarah Patsaros
Jamie Heberlein
Karen Scopel
Tracy Plagemann

Vickie Upton

Faith McCaskey



